
 

SOLID WASTE AUTHORITY EXECUTIVE BOARD 

Large Ci�es Representa�ves 

 

Medium Ci�es Representa�ves 

Name Municipality Email Address Phone 
Elvin Villalobos Tamarac Elvin.Villalobos@Tamarac.org  954-597-3460 

Henry Mead Weston hmead@westonfl.org   954-385-2000 

Greg Ross Cooper City Mayor_Ross@CooperCity.gov  954-328-2727 

Alternate:  Bob Mayersohn Parkland bmayersohn@cityofparkland.org  954-757-4170 

 

Small Ci�es Representa�ves 

Name Municipality Email Address Phone 
AJ Ryan Dania Beach ajryan@daniabeachfl.gov  305-985-9802 

Scot Newton Wilton Manors snewton@wiltonmanors.com  954-390-2123 

Alternate:  Steve Breitkreuz  

 

Southwest 
Ranches 

sbreitkreuz@southwestranches.org  954-343-7462 

 

Broward County Representa�ves 

Name Municipality Email Address Phone 
Beam Furr Broward County bfurr@broward.org  954-357-7006 

Alternate:  Steve Geller Broward County sgeller@broward.org  954-357-7005 

 

Name Municipality Email Address Phone 
Carol Shuham Hollywood cshuham@hollywoodfl.org  954-921-3321 

Alexandra Davis Miramar apdavis@miramarfl.gov  954-602-3155 

Mike Ryan Sunrise mryan@sunrisefl.gov  954-746-3250 

Nancy Metayer Bowen Coral Springs nmetayerbowen@coralsprings.gov  954-344-5911 

Melissa Dunn Lauderhill mdunn@lauderhill-fl.gov  

 

954-937-3588 

Alternate:  Steve Glassman Fort Lauderdale SGlassman@fortlauderdale.gov  954-828-5679 
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